

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	0075	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/8/2	2010			In control:	Economic and Housing Developmen	nt
On agenda:	1/20)/2010			Final action:	1/20/2010	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Economic & Housing Development Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Services Contract Purpose: Develop a Transit-Oriented Design Study and Plan along the Springfield Avenue GO BUS service corridor (Central and South Wards) Entity Name: New Jersey Institute of Technology Entity Address: University Heights, Newark, NJ 07102 Contract Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Economic & Housing Development Contract Period: July 1, 2009 through July 1, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Actio	on	Result
1/20/2010	1	Municip	al Council		Ado	pt	Pass